WMW

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA OFFICE FURNITURE SET assembLy nstructions | 1/1

PRODUCT

CODE
DIMENSIONS

TOTAL PACKAGES *

PRODUCT

CODE
DIMENSIONS

TOTAL PACKAGES ‘

PRODUCT

CODE
DIMENSIONS

TOTAL PACKAGES ‘

PRODUCT

CODE
DIMENSIONS

: ASTORIA OFFICE DESK
r ATA 01
: 220x90x75

2

: ASTORIA CABINET
: ATA 04
:199%x41x100

2

: ASTORIA ETAGERE
: ATA 03
: 84x50x75

2

: ASTORIA COFFEE TABLE
: ARM 04
: 80x55x42

TOTAL PACKAGES

1

0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



/1]

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ASTORIA DESK

10

9

8

7

6

102-001 ) |102-002/{102-003/|102-003

PI;’JZ Quantity A 18|(B 1 8 C 1 0 D 6

Part Number

5

4

3

2

1

00 O

0



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA CABINET

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1/3

Part

Quantity A 36 B 36

Lart C 36/(D 8 |[E 6|(F 10|(G 36|/(H 5|1 10|(J 2 |[K 2|[L 2|M 2

Part Name !E%ji \% Y % %
g 2 %) 9

M|N|SF'L>/<\§IEEL MMMMMMMMMM 0%3\/3\/%[’5 (smfk'("f'_“zs) 4*35 SCREWS FZ@‘?%#? 3,5*18 SCREWS c%%oMrﬁmg&L)E m-”ég’b‘ii%?% sogJE%LoAiiﬁﬁqzléLL FvER HALFH?NVGE EEEE HALFH?’\\‘/gIE?LAV

Part Number  ]1102-001|102-002) {102-003 ) {102-004/ {102-005/ |102-006 | |102-007 /| 102-008/ |102-009 | |102-010 | 102-011) | 102-012) | 102-013

PUSH-OPEN
PUSHER

102-014

00 O
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA CABINET

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 2/ 3

HALF OVERLAY BUSLEOREN
HINGE PUSHER

Dart uanti|| A 36/(B 36/(C 36/(D 8 |[E 6|(F 10|(G 36|(H 5|1 10|(J 2 |([K 2|[L 2|M 2|[N 2
= b ) J
Part Name \g?‘l\‘ ’ ’% “({é % % % % %
MINIFIX STEEL MINIFIX SCREW @8 x 30 PLS SHELF PIN 4*35 SCREWS PINGO M6 3,5*18 SCREWS | | CHROME HANDLE | | HANDLE SCREW | [SOFT CLOSING FULL| |  FULL OVERLAY AL GvEnay
— SHAFT DOWEL (5MM)(Y-45) (Y-166) 160 MM ( Y-661 ) M4°22 YHB (Y - 119) OVERLAY HINGE HINGE HINGE
Part Number 102-001)(102-002/ {102-003) | 102-004/ {102-005) |102-006 | (102-007 )| 102-008) (102-009 | (102-010 ) {102-011) | 102-012) (102-013| | 102-014

00 O
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA CABINET

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3/3

CI":;:; Quantity A 36|/(B 36

Part Name E &5{ /88

s /

M 2N 2

AAAAAAAAAA PUSH-OPEN
HHHHHHHHHHH

—_ SHAFT
Part Number 102-001/(102-002

C 36|/([D 8 |[E 6|(F 10|(G 36/(H 5|1 10|(J 2 |[K 2|[L 2
.
o= NS 2 Y
: ) )
MINIFIX STEEL | [ MINIFIX SCREW @8 x 30 PLS | | SHELF PIN 4*35 SCREWS PINGO M6 5*18 SCREWS | | CHROME HANDLE | | HANDLE SCRE) W | [SOFT cLOSING FuLL| FULL OVERLAY 325:352235
DDDDD (5MM)(Y-45) (Y-166) 160 MM ( Y-661) M4*22 YHB (Y - 119) OVERLAY HINGE HINGE HINGE
102-003/ {102-004 {102-005) (102-006 ) 102-007 ) | 102-008) (102-009 | (102-010 {102-011) {102-012

102-013) {102-014

A
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA ETAGERE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 1 / 2

Part .
Ct;l ‘; e Quantity)|

Part Name

Part Number

MINIFIX STEEL
SHAFT

\
&:5

MINIFIX SCREW

@8 x 30 PLS
DOWEL

SHELF PIN
(5MM)(Y-45)

GREY BIG WHEEL

4*20 SCREWS

CHROME HANDLE
160 MM ( Y-661)

HANDLE SCREW
M4*22 YHB (Y - 119)

ISOFT CLOSING FULL|
OVERLAY HINGE

FULL OVERLAY

g

102-001

102-002

102-003

102-004

102-006

102-007

102-008

102-009

102-010

102-011

00 O
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASTORIA ETAGERE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 2/ 2

50”52 Quantity A 17||B 17

C 12D 4|(E 4 |[F 36|/|G 4|H 8|l 1]|[J 1

Part Name = P Z
MINQ:;EIEEL MINIFIX SCREW G%BV?(/%ELS i sinl-’lmE\;l(:‘fl_l\zs ) GREY BIG WHEEL | | 4720 SCREWS C;:SROOMT\AE P!QI;&L)E mﬁ%ﬁfﬁ%‘v\'g) SOOF\IECRLISS':%ZUELL FULLH??X(EELAV
Part Number  ]1102-001)1102-002) (102-003) | 102-004) |102-006 ) |102-007 )| 102-008) {102-009 | (102-010 ) | 102-011

00 O
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



Casav Maze

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 1 / 1

ASTORIA COFFE TABLE

51"52 Quantity)| A 11

Part Name

MINIFIX STEEL
SHAFT

MINIFIX SCREW

@8 x 30 PLS
DOWEL

r-

PINGO M6
(Y-166)

Part Number 102-001

102-002

102-003

102-004

I
0 1 2 3 4 5

D
6 7 8 9 10

TG-TD-5124-MNJ-01



